Development, Business and

Building Services

Subdivision Development
Inspections Zones - Parks
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Kilometers
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North Zone

Central Zone Jackie Swartz

South Zone Ania Verrey
Coverage Macey Ritter
Leader Michael Maas

Annie Rodrigues

403-804-9397

403-620-3216

403-804-9417

403-991-7903

403-369-1417

Annie.Rodrigues@calgary.ca
Jackie.Swartz@calgary.ca
Ania.Verrey@calgary.ca

Macey.Ritter@calgary.ca

Michael.Maas@calgary.ca
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